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P
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P
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REMOVE EXIST. C/A FENCE
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8:1

TYPE B-77
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PROP. CONC. DITCH

PROP. CONC. DITCH

PROP. CONC. DITCH

PROP. CONC. DITCH
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C
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END 2'-6" C&G
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END PROP. WW FENCE

-L- +12.10

PROP RETAINING WALL

END CONC. BARRIER AND 

BEGIN CONC. BARRIER AND 

PROP. RETAINING WALL

-L- +40.19

-L- +87.68

PROP. RETAINING WALL

END CONC. BARRIER AND 

-L- +77.26

PROP. RETAINING WALL

BEGIN CONC. BARRIER AND 

8"X18" CURB
PROP.

  CURB
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+46.61

END SIDEWALK

+39.59

END SIDEWALK

BEGIN ACCESS BREAK
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SEE DETAIL 14

SPEC. CUT V DITCH
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SEE DETAIL 30

SPEC. CUT V-DITCH

SEE DETAIL 31

LAT. 3' BASE DITCH
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CL B RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL 1

SPEC. CUT V-DITCH

EST. 89 SY GF
EST. 48 TONS

CL I RIP RAP

EST. 89 SY GF
EST. 48 TONS
CL I RIP RAP

EST. 10 SY GF
EST. 3 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

EST. 7 SY GF
EST. 2 TONS
CL B RIP RAP

EST. 7 SY GF
EST. 2 TONS
CL B RIP RAP

EST. 10 SY GF
EST. 3 TONS
CL B RIP RAP

EST. 5 SY GF
EST. 1 TON
CL B RIP RAP

EST. 7 SY GF
EST. 2 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

EST. 7 SY GF
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SEE DETAIL 43
EST. DDE 170 CY
TAIL DITCH

CB

15
" 

R
C

P

15" RCPCB

CB

15
" R

C
P

15" RCP
CB

CB

15
" R

C
P

CB

CB 15" RCP

CB

18
" 

R
C
P

CB

18
" 

R
C

P

DI

DI
CB

FES

18"
 R

CP

DI

18" RCP

HW

FESFES

FS

66" RCP-IV

17100

CB

17110

OTCB

15
"

2 ELBOWS

15" W/

CB

SEALED

CB

SEALED 18" DIP

SEALED

SE
A
LE

D
 
18
" 

D
IP

CB

17105A

17101A

17104A

17111
17112

17113FS

EST. 7 SY GF

EST. 2 TONS

CL B RIPRAP

2GI-D

2GI-D

15"

18"
SEE DETAIL 2

SPEC CUT V-DITCH

1624

17114

FS

FS

17115

17116

17117

15"

24"

24"

30" RCP-IV 36"

JB w/MH

24
"

MD2GI-A

FS

MD2GI-A

15"

2GI-D

17118

24"

24"24
"

24" RCP-IV

17119
17120

24" RCP-IV 24" RCP-IV
24" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV

2GI

24"

24" RCP-IV

15"

15"

2GI-A

2GI-A 24" RCP-IV

2GI-A
2GI-A

24"
30"

30"

30" RCP-IV

15"

48" RCP-IV

17121

4
2
" 

R
C
P
-I

V

2GI-A
2GI-A

2GI-A
2GI-A

24" RCP-IV24" RCP-IV 24" RCP-IV 24" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

2GI-A

2GI-A
2GI-A

2GI-A
2GI-A

FLOWABLE FILL

24" RCP-IV
SEE DETAIL 5

SPEC. CUT 2' BASE DITCH

902

904

48

51

52

53

67

65

68

68

78

47

79

80

65

68

200

40.00' LT
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40.00' LT
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PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS

THIS SHEET CORRESPONDS TO RDY- 17

UO-5

050 5025 100

919-463-5488

Cary, NC  27518

8000 Regency Parkway, Suite 600

Michael Baker Engineering, Inc.
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PROP. UG CABLE
CENTURYLINK

PROP. UG CABLE
CENTURYLINK

ABANDONED
PNG

TEL PED

ABANDONED
CENTURYLINK

REPLACE POLE
DUKE

PROP. UG CABLE
SPECTRUM

ABANDONED
CENTURYLINK

PROP. UG CABLE
CENTURYLINK

ABANDONED
SPECTRUM

ABANDONED
PNG

PROP. SERVICE
PNG

PROP. OH LINES
DUKE, SPECTRUM

ABANDONED
SPECTRUM

PROP. OH LINES
DUKE, SPECTRUM

PROP. LINE
PNG

PROP. DUKE POLE
TO TRANSFER TO
SPECTRUM

PROP. OH LINES
DUKE, SPECTRUM

CONSTRUCTION REVISION
SHIFT POLE 5' NORTH AS
DUKE

SEPARATE ENCROACHMENT
TO BE INCLUDED IN
OUTSIDE PROJECT LIMITS 
PROP. GAS LINE
PNG

ABANDONED
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PROP. LINE
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PROP. OH LINES
DUKE, SPECTRUM
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20kW
PHASE, THREE WIRE.
240/480 VAC SINGLE
FOR LIGHTING
TO PROVIDE SERVICE  
DUKE POWER
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